

**HANSON ROAD RESURFACING - 2015**

CONTRACT NO. 7434

DATE: 3/27/15

Item	Quantity	Tri County Paving, Inc.		Payne & Dolan - Madison	Wolf Paving Co Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	1875.00	\$1,875.00	\$2,725.00	\$1,900.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	44.00	125.00	\$5,500.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	5100.00	\$5,100.00	\$800.00	\$2,200.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	410.00	11.00	\$4,510.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	1,800.00	2.70	\$4,860.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	1,650.00	1.00	\$1,650.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	1,800.00	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$2.50
21021.0 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - L.F.	1,700.00	1.45	\$2,465.00	\$1.45	\$1.50
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A-ORGANIC - S.Y.	1,800.00	1.50	\$2,700.00	\$1.50	\$1.50
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	700.00	12.00	\$8,400.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1 - TON	1,485.00	51.00	\$75,735.00	\$56.00	\$54.20
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	400.00	3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
40303.0 - WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT - SY	750.00	7.00	\$5,250.00	\$3.54	\$10.30
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	1,000.00	1.20	\$1,200.00	\$1.20	\$1.20
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F.	3,400.00	0.60	\$2,040.00	\$0.60	\$0.60
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	80.00	8.00	\$640.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	40.00	12.50	\$500.00	\$12.50	\$12.50
90001.0 - GRAVEL SHOULDERING - L.F.	3,090.00	1.48	\$4,573.20	\$1.20	\$1.20
<b>Totals</b>			\$129,998.20	\$132,593.00	\$138,350.00